
City Cup 2023
2 forten - Borsbeek 18.6.2023

TROL

Astrid VAN CAMP
Omega
Course : D:LE
Distance : 4650m
Time : 0:33:56 (7'18"/km)

--/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sophie MARTIN 1:16:32

1. 89 00:05:09 316m 16'18"/km
2. 137 00:01:30 00:06:39 230m 6'31"/km
3. 128 00:01:07 00:07:46 174m 6'25"/km
4. 106 00:00:57 00:08:43 97m 9'48"/km
5. 87 00:03:13 00:11:56 356m 9'02"/km
6. 98 00:01:26 00:13:22 227m 6'19"/km
7. 91 00:01:06 00:14:28 117m 9'24"/km
8. 126 00:01:09 00:15:37 177m 6'30"/km
9. 100 00:00:52 00:16:29 98m 8'51"/km

10. 113 00:01:08 00:17:37 193m 5'52"/km
11. 78 00:01:44 00:19:21 205m 8'27"/km
12. 140 00:01:07 00:20:28 163m 6'51"/km
13. 93 00:00:49 00:21:17 82m 9'58"/km
14. 94 00:01:40 00:22:57 147m 11'20"/km
15. 131 00:02:12 00:25:09 241m 9'08"/km
16. 80 00:01:50 00:26:59 236m 7'46"/km
17. 110 00:01:38 00:28:37 212m 7'42"/km
18. 138 00:01:14 00:29:51 109m 11'19"/km
19. 95 00:00:59 00:30:50 114m 8'38"/km
20. 96 00:00:33 00:31:23 69m 7'58"/km
21. 127 00:02:06 00:33:29 266m 7'54"/km
22. 999 00:00:27 00:33:56 48m 9'23"/km
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